P.O.

19017
19018
19019
19020

*Pending
** Amended

Meeting Date: 4/12/17
Vendor

Kennedy Rogers
Tyler Durman

TBA

Capo Beach Church

Category Description

ASU Special Olympics food and supplies
ASU Guest Speaker

ASU Supplies for ASU Interviews

Clubs and Organizations Facility Use for Academy Awards Ceremony

Account
5008

5036

5003

2029 HOSA

Amount
$300.00
$3,500.00
$225.00
$1,175.00



