

Meeting Date: 4/12/17

P.O.	Vendor	Category	Description	Account	Amount	Y/N
19017	Kennedy Rogers	ASU	Special Olympics food and supplies	5008	\$300.00	Y
19018	Tyler Durman	ASU	Guest Speaker	5036	\$3,500.00	Y
19019	TBA	ASU	Supplies for ASU Interviews	5003	\$225.00	Y
19020	Capo Beach Church	Clubs and Organizations	Facility Use for Academy Awards Ceremony	2029 HOSA	\$1,175.00	Y

*Pending

**Amended